Cddigo

1633474
1673714
1607761
1619197
1575839
1629438
1593213
1633471
1579612
1579569
1619200
1579584
1589669
1673755
1592302
1613769
1572964
1589665
1507489
1579562
1579604
1589667

Olimpiada

maranhense
de quimica

Nome

ISABELLA DE CARVALHO MARTINS
LUCAS GHULLY COSTA CASTELO

RUAN LUCAS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ALVARO RODRIGUES MARINHO DO EGITO
EULALIA CAMPOS COELHO

RILTON DOS SANTOS MORAES

DAVI AUGUSTO MONTEIRO MAGALHAES
EDUARDO CORDEIRO DE MENDONCA LEITE
NICOLLAS DA SILVA SOUSA

LUiZ GUSTAVO CAYRES MARQUES

ARTHUR HENRIQUE SILVA CHAVES

THIAGO THEODORO FERNANDES COSTA AGUIAR
JOAO OTAVIO RODRIGUES MELO
MARYANA COSTA LOPES

MARIA CLARA ALVES DOS REIS MENDONCA
LUCAS KAUA PEREIRA TEIXEIRA

LUNA TEREZA BITU SANTOS MUNIZ
FABIANO SANTOS PINHEIRO

ISABELLA VITORIA SANTANA LACERDA
JULLIA ALBUQUERQUE DE ANDRADE

LUIS FELIPE TARGINO CASTOR
RICKELME FELIPE CHAVES SOUSA
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Escola

JARDIM ESCOLA CRESCIMENTO LTDA
CENTRO DE ENSINO DE TEMPO INTEGRAL DOM HAMLETO DE ANGELIS
CENTRO EDUCACIONAL SAGRES
IFMA - CAMPUS AVANCADO PORTO FRANCO
ICE INSTITUTO CRISTAO DE EDUCACAO
CENTRO DE ENSINO DE TEMPO INTEGRAL DOM UNGARELLI
COLEGIO EDUCALLIS
JARDIM ESCOLA CRESCIMENTO LTDA
COMPLEXO EDUCACIONAL DOM BOSCO
COMPLEXO EDUCACIONAL DOM BOSCO
IFMA - CAMPUS AVANCADO PORTO FRANCO
COMPLEXO EDUCACIONAL DOM BOSCO
CENTRO DE ENSINO CIDADE DE ARARI
CENTRO DE ENSINO DE TEMPO INTEGRAL DOM HAMLETO DE ANGELIS
COLEGIO LITERATO
CENTRO DE ENSINO JOSE MARIANO MUNIZ
ASSOCIACAO EDUCACIONAL PROFESSORA NORONHA
CENTRO DE ENSINO CIDADE DE ARARI
CENTRO DE ENSINO PROFESSOR RIBAMAR TORRES
COMPLEXO EDUCACIONAL DOM BOSCO
COMPLEXO EDUCACIONAL DOM BOSCO
CENTRO DE ENSINO CIDADE DE ARARI
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Cidade
OURO

Sao Luis
Viana
Sao Luis
Porto Franco
Imperatriz
Pinheiro
Sao Luis
Sao Luis
Imperatriz
Imperatriz
Porto Franco
Imperatriz
Arari
Viana
Sao Luis
Santa Luzia
Dom Pedro
Arari
Pastos Bons
Imperatriz
Imperatriz
Arari

PRATA

BRONZE




